
 

KESARI DEVI KANORIA VIDYA MANDIR, RENUKOOT 
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (SESSION 2022-23) 

 

Academic Year: - April, 2022 to March, 2023 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

 
01. Ram Navami 1 day Sunday 10th April, 2022 

02. Mahavir Jayanti 1 day Thursday 14th April, 2022 

03. Ambedkar Jayanti 1 day Thursday 14th April, 2022 

04. Good Friday 1 day Friday 15th April, 2022 

05. Budha Purnima 1 day Wednesday 16th May, 2022 

06. Summer Vacation 50 days ---- 11th May, 2022 to 30th June, 2022 

07. Id-Ul-Fitr 1 day Tuesday 3rd May, 2022 

08. Id-Ul-Juha 1 day Saturday 9th July, 2022 

09. Raksha Bandhan 1 day Thursday 11th August, 2022 

10. Janmashtmi 1 day Thursday 18th August, 2022 

11. Moharram 1 day Tuesday 9th August, 2022 

12. Milad Ul-Nabi 1 day Friday 7th October, 2022 

13. Dussehra 4 days Monday to Thursday 3rd to 6th October, 2022 

14. Diwali & Bhai Duj 5 days Saturday to 

Wednesday 

22nd to 26th October, 2022 

15. Chhat Puja 1 day Sunday 30th October, 2022 

16 Guru Nanak’s 

Jayanti 

1 day Tuesday 8th November, 2020 

17. Christmas 1 day Sunday 25th December,2022 

18. Winter Vacation 10 days ---- 26th Dec. 2022 to 4th Jan. 2023 

19. Makar Sankranti 1 day Saturday 14th January, 2023 

20. Ravidas Jayanti 1 day Sunday 5th February, 2023 

21. Maha Shivratri 1 day Saturday 18th February, 2023 

22. Holi 2 days Wednesday and 
Thursday 

8th and 9th March, 2023 

23. Session Break 2 days Thursday and 

Friday 

30th and 31st March, 2023 

 
 
          


